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Total Number of Voters : 25,780 of 65,919 = 39.11%

02/09/2018 01:47 PM

Precincts Reporting 21 of 22 = 95.45%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Measure 101: Approves temporary assessments to fund health care, Vote For 1

 0  13,929 13,9290.00% 54.07% 54.07%YES

 0  11,830 11,8300.00% 45.93% 45.93%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  25,759  25,75999.92% 99.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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